V1.0                               1                                www.wtsensor.com
PCT100 Temperature Sensor
Features
■ Easy to install
■ High pressure resistance
■ Integrated structure
■ Good long-term stability
■ Fast response

Note: Torque depends on all kinds of factors, such as gasket material, kitting material, thread
lubrication and pressure.
How to order
  PCT100   -    (-50～100)    Z1    C1    Y2    L050 -  2M
Example: PCT100-(-50～150)Z1C1Y2L050-2M
Refer to product model PCT100, temperature range -50℃～100℃, sensing element Pt100 grade
A, threaded connection M20×1.5-6g, electrical connection 3 wires, insertion depth 50mm and cable
length 2M.
Threaded connection:
C1:M20×1.5-6g
C2:G1/2
C4:M14×1.5
C22:M16×1.5
Output signal:
Z1：Pt100
Z2：Pt1000
Insertion depth:
L030：30mm
L050：50mm
L070：70mm
L100：100mm
Product model: PCT100
Temperature range:
(-50～150)：-50℃～150℃
Electrical
connection:
Y1：2 wires
Y2：3 wires
Cable length:
2M：2 meters
3M：3 meters
5M：5 meters
V1.0                               4                                www.wtsensor.com